F=RINOX

MAKES WATER WORK

T3 Test Kit
63600

* Instant testing for major parameters affecting water
quality.

* Simple color charts for measuring concentrations

* Suitable for use with all hydronic heating systems

« Each vial contains 25 individual test strips

T3 Test Kit

Rapid on-site _analysis,_\, N
for hygronic heating Systems ==

» Aasiyse rapide s sk o 63 P“
mmnwmﬂ"‘
gt TetStis ,f,’,‘,'i’l'ﬁ Total
-+ Hardness
“

RS

www.fernox.us

The T3 test kit is a convenient, easy to use method to test your water quality at the job site. Dedicated dip test strips determine
Fernox Protector F1 concentration levels, pH, and total hardness (grains per gallon) in the system water.

Application

All tests are suitable for use with fill water and hydronic system water containing Fernox Protectors. Test strips are provided for
Fernox Protectors, pH and total hardness (grains per gallon). The test methods are simple to understand and easy to use and do
not require any formal training. The results are delivered in seconds and provide vital insight and help to determine the correct
course of action for optimum system protection.

Package, Handling & Safety

The T3 Test Kit comprises of three vials containing Express Inhibitor Test strips (Fernox Protector Test), pH test strips and Total
Hardness test strips, supplied in an environmentally friendly cardboard box.

Copyright Fernox ©


https://fernox.com

F=RINOX

MAKES WATER WORK

Single Item
Height inches
Width inches
Depth inches
Height mm
Width mm
Depth mm
Weight kg
Barcode EAN

Last modification

1.75
5.00

6.00

45

130

170

0.139
5014551636002

30-08-2023 (d/m/y)

Copyright Fernox ©


https://fernox.com

	Application
	Package, Handling & Safety
	Single Item

