

T3 Test Kit 63600

- Instant testing for major parameters affecting water quality.
- Simple color charts for measuring concentrations
- Suitable for use with all hydronic heating systems
- Each vial contains 25 individual test strips



The T3 test kit is a convenient, easy to use method to test your water quality at the job site. Dedicated dip test strips determine Fernox Protector F1 concentration levels, pH, and total hardness (grains per gallon) in the system water.

Application

All tests are suitable for use with fill water and hydronic system water containing Fernox Protectors. Test strips are provided for Fernox Protectors, pH and total hardness (grains per gallon). The test methods are simple to understand and easy to use and do not require any formal training. The results are delivered in seconds and provide vital insight and help to determine the correct course of action for optimum system protection.

Package, Handling & Safety

The T3 Test Kit comprises of three vials containing Express Inhibitor Test strips (Fernox Protector Test), pH test strips and Total Hardness test strips, supplied in an environmentally friendly cardboard box.



Single Item

Height inches	1.75
Width inches	5.00
Depth inches	6.00
Height mm	45
Width mm	130
Depth mm	170
Weight kg	0.139
Barcode EAN	5014551636002

Last modification

30-08-2023 (d/m/y)